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17
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COMPETITION

VENUE

TEAM

AFC ID.

AFC/85011/MYA
AFC/85018/MYA
AFC/84995/MYA
AFC/84999/MYA
AFC/85070/MYA
AFC/84997/MYA
AFC/85017/MYA
AFC/85013/MYA
AFC/85008/MYA
AFC/85002/MYA
AFC/84998/MYA
AFC/85020/MYA
AFC/85007/MYA
AFC/85010/MYA
AFC/85005/MYA

AFC/85016/MYA
AFC/85022/MYA
AFC/85012/MYA

Approved By:

Date:

Thong Nhat Stadium(VIETNAM)

MYANMAR

Name of Player

MAY YI TUN

NAWY NAWY AUNG
NAW HTET HTET WAI
BAWE LYAN KANE
HAYAN KAYA TALWAL
HNIN MYA THAZIN
SWE ZIN HTAY

WIN SANDA TUN
NWE NI WIN

KALLAR SOE THEINT
HTET HTET CHO

ZIN YOR KHIN

SAN SAN MAW

SOE MYAT MARLAR
PHYU EI NYEIN

SHOON LEI MYINT MYAT
AUNG

ZUNE YU YA OO
SOE SANDA AUNG

Match Commissioner (Full name)

Signature

AFC U-14 GIRLS' REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Date of Birth Jersey Name

15-11-2000
09-04-2000
30-07-2000
22-02-2002
08-01-2000
25-05-2001
11-04-2000
20-05-2001
02-07-2000
25-05-2000
24-04-2000
23-05-2000
10-10-2000
03-06-2000
09-11-2000

23-09-2000
12-02-2001
05-08-2000

M.Y.TUN
N.N.AUNG
N.H.H WA
B.L.KANE
H.K.TALWAL
N.M.THAZIN
S.ZHTAY
W.S.TUN
N.N.WIN
K.L.S THEINT
H.H.CHO
Z.Y.KHIN
S.S.MAW
S.M.M LAR
P.E.NYEIN

S.L.M.M.AUNG
ZY.Y.00
S.S.AUNG

Position
Goal Keeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Defender
Forward/goalkeeper
Midfielder

Midfielder
Midfielder

Goal Keeper

Team Manager (Full name)

Signature
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